
KATHERINE B. SHERWOOD
REDEL OR TRANS BY

Delta SB Go., Inc.

Prudential SS Corp.

Prudential SS Corp.

Prudential SS Corp.

Reserve Fleet

Alaska Steamship Co.

Reserve Fleet

West Coast Trans-Oceanic

DELIVERED OR TRANS TO DATE & TI PORT OF DELY i FROM TO

CWT
Prudential SS Corp. 0.01/44 11:30L1New Orleans New GAA

LS.A. Prudential SS Corp 18/27/46 12:01AM; Baltimore, Md. GAL Int. BB

U.S.M.G. Prudential SS

S. Atl. SS Line

Alaska Steamship Co.

Reserve Fleet

West Coast Trans-Oceanic

Reserve Fleet

!11/12/46 MidEST

19/5/48 12 11i57'

!11/7/51 llalmtBeaumont

18/23/52 12:011 Astoria

16/2/55 9AM PST Astoria

i6/6/55 4PM PST -Astoria

Hampton Rd. Va Int. BB BB

New Orleans BB CAA

LU GAL

GAA LU

LU GAA

GAA LU

1



465
585
608
711
781
797
826 (2)


